Classement Général 2024 2024-08-25

Stats Globales
Nombre de participants: 169 Rings Fers Rpct
61502 165399 37,18%

NoCanstats ___NomPrenom | Categorie | Classe _[NbToulPG___lpp___| Rings | Fers | _Rpct _

661443 ALLARD, Pierre-André Sr30 B 3 13 9 252 692 36,42%
661608 AREL, Clément Sr30 D 2 4 7 22 238 9,24%
661621 AREL, Pierrette Femmes D 2 5 6 15 246 6,10%
661780 AUBRY, Pierre Sr30 D*1 2 11 4 121 417 29,02%
661845 BARIL, Maryse Femmes D 2 1 12 11 384 2,86%
661431 BEAUCHESNE, Paul Sr30 C 5 18 22 186 902 20,62%
660608 BEAUDOIN, Robert Sr30 A 1 3 4 54 132 40,91%
660802 BEAUDOIN, Stéphane Hommes A 3 11 12 369 688 53,63%
661644 BEAUDRY, Sylvie Femmes D 7 28 20 266 1298 20,49%
661848 BEAUPRE, Alex Hommes D 1 1 8 15 150 10,00%
661279 BELLEAU, Roger Sr30 B 2 11 7 121 316 38,29%
661824 BERGERON, Carl Hommes C 3 9 15 173 784 22,07%
661801 BERGERON, Richard Sr30 C 7 27 24 272 1160 23,45%
660104 BERUBE, Marcel Sr30 A 5 26 13 601 1124 53,47%
661283 BERUBE, Pierre Sr30 C 4 13 19 184 686 26,82%
661587 BLAIS, Paul Hommes A 4 10 21 408 918 44,44%
661691 BLANCHETTE, Mélanie Femmes D 3 14 8 152 752 20,21%
661746 BOUCHARD, Pierre Sr30 C 9 29 38 524 1613 32,49%
661842 BOUCHER, Richard Sr30 D 1 5 2 32 212 15,09%
661814 BOUDREAULT, Diane Femmes D 1 4 4 7 156 4,49%
661825 BOULANGER, Richard Sr30 C 9 31 36 384 1860 20,65%
661562 BRODEUR, Louis Sr30 A 1 7 2 77 140 55,00%
657055 BRUNET, Jacques Sr30 B 1 4 3 116 258 44,96%
661561 BUISSON, Sylvain Hommes D 11 37 48 504 2548 19,78%
661530 CAMPEAU, Adrien Sr30 A 5 20 18 571 1112 51,35%
661853 CARRIERE, André Hommes D 3 9 11 120 750 16,00%
660847 CHAPUT, Denis Hommes C 6 18 27 202 1154 17,50%
661822 CHAREST, Joseph Sr30 B*1 1 2 5 112 250 44,80%
661593 CONSTANT, Claude Sr30 C 7 25 29 338 1308 25,84%
661840 CORBEIL, Marc Hommes B 5 11 25 257 904 28,43%
661598 CORMIER, André Sr30 B 2 9 8 233 478 48,74%
661721 CORMIER, Réal Sr30 A 3 4 20 297 722 41,14%
662681 COTE, Annie Femmes A 4 23 7 517 926 55,83%
661742 COTE, Bernard Sr30 C 3 14 9 140 582 24,05%
660949  COTE, Josée Femmes A 1 2 6 82 148 55,41%
660776  COTE, Mélanie Femmes B 3 8 17 225 572 39,34%
660114 COTE, Réal Sr30 B 6 23 23 496 1222 40,59%
662691 COTE, Simon Sr30 A 6 42 6 859 1234 69,61%
661650  COTE, Sylvie Femmes A 3 8 13 372 766 48,56%
661806 DANDONNEAULT, Alain Sr30 C 3 12 10 123 708 17,37%
661359 DEMERS, Marcel Sr30 B 1 3 4 81 232 34,91%
660120 DEMERS, Sylvain Hommes A 6 32 18 809 1434 56,42%
661732 DESROCHERS, Johanne Femmes A 15 70 45 1513 2934 51,57%
660101 DESROCHERS, Normand Hommes B 14 51 58 853 2614 32,63%
660836 DIONNE, Jacques Sr30 A 15 56 60 1545 2899 53,29%
661321 DUBOIS, Johnny Hommes A 7 37 19 996 1752 56,85%
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660707
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661808

DUFORD, Arthur
DULMAINE, Louise
DUSSAULT, Jacques
EVANGELISTE, Nancy
FAVREAU, Michel
FILION, Aline
FLEURANT, Henri-Paul
FLEURANT, Michel
FLEURY, Diane
FONTAINE, Gilbert
FORGET, Michel
FORTIN, Luc
GADBOIS, Jocelyn
GAGNON, Denis
GAGNON, Noel
GAGNON, Rejean
GALARNEAU, Eric
GALLANT, Fernand
GALLANT, Roger
GASCON, Mario
GAUTHIER, Gérard
GAUTHIER, Luc
GAZAILLE, Jean-Pierre
GELINEAU, Sylvain
GENDRON, Georges
GERVAIS, Robert
GINGRAS, Alain
GIROUARD, Pierre
GIROUARD, Serge
GRENIER, Gilles
GROULX, Chantal
GUILBERT, Mario
GUILLEMETTE, Christian
GUILLEMETTE, Réjean
GUIMOND, Lina
HAMEL, Marc
HEBERT, Denis
HEBERT, Jean-Claude
HEBERT, Michel
HOLLOWAY, Chantal
HOULE, Jacques
HOULE, Paul

HOULE, Yvan

HUPPE, Yves
JACQUES, Maurice
JOYAL, Cécile
LABOSSIERE, Michel
LACERTE, Renald
LACHANCE, Stéphane
LADOUCEUR, Henri-Paul
LAFONTAINE, Gilles
LAFOREST, Rosanne
LAJEUNESSE, Michel
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255
298
17
807
96
470
179
83
184
68
167
449
523
219
411
23
161
141
29
57
46
124
44
354
114
272
141
440
566
51
1519
288
516
488
332
90
573
1218
144
294
1200
928
63
642
13
290
461
409
474
539
30
307

2236
710
1212
104
2272
450
1110
530
1444
526
192
662
1130
1120
770
1028
166
288
458
132
276
282
470
228
1422
326
762
536
1376
892
322
2952
654
1624
1656
962
450
1422
2684
544
448
2734
2998
316
1588
120
912
1026
1726
790
1604
146
961

42,31%
35,92%
24,59%
16,35%
35,52%
21,33%
42,34%
33,77%

5,75%
34,98%
35,42%
25,23%
39,73%
46,70%
28,44%
39,98%
13,86%
55,90%
30,79%
21,97%
20,65%
16,31%
26,38%
19,30%
24,89%
34,97%
35,70%
26,31%
31,98%
63,45%
15,84%
51,46%
44,04%
31,77%
29,47%
34,51%
20,00%
40,30%
45,38%
26,47%
65,63%
43,89%
30,95%
19,94%
40,43%
10,83%
31,80%
44,93%
23,70%
60,00%
33,60%
20,55%
31,95%
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661616
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661775
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661641
660093
661844
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661338
661755

LAMOUREUX, Roger
LAPERRIERE, Yves
LAPLANTE, André
LAROCHE, Claude
LAROCQUE, Michel
LAVENPORT, Daniel
LAVOIE, Réginald
LECLERC, André
LECLERC, Thérése
LEMAY, Tod
LEPINE, André
LEPINE, Martin
LEPINE, Nancy
LEPINE, Raymond
LEVASSEUR, Normand
LEVEILLE, André
LIZOTTE, Jules
LUSSIER, Roger
MAHEUX, Jocelyn
MARTEL, Martial
MARTIN, Normand
McCARTHY, Gilles
MENARD, Simon
MOISAN, Sylvianne

MOREAU-DUBOIS, Caroline

MORIN , Hélene
MORIN, Isabelle
MORIN, Jacques
MORIN, Pierre
NORMAND, Jean
NOURY, Denis
PARADIS, Richard
PARADIS, Suzanne
PELLERIN, Marco
PELOQUIN, Raymond
PHILIBERT, Jean-Claude
PICARD, Michel
PICHE, Claude

PILON, René
PILOTE-NOURY, Diane
PINEAULT, Lyne
PLANTE, Francine
POIRIER, Steve
POUDRIER, Jacques
POULIN, Richard
PROVENCHER, Leo-Paul
PROVENCHER, Martin
PRUD'HOMMIE, Alain
RENAUD, J-Pierre
RICHARD, Guy
RICHARD, Romuald
ROBERGE, Ghislain
ROBERT, Michel
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Hommes
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Femmes
Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Femmes
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Sr30
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Sr30
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Hommes
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Hommes
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Hommes
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21
17
11

12
50

14
24
25

31

66
18
29
35
51
18
14
54
47
23
13
10
55
15

20
29
22
37

11
38

47

13

24
45
21
37
25
25
27

24

15
45
25
27
21
13
16
11

587
206
204
128
81
61
257
1081
24
121
213
583
820
69
557
58
807
702
556
795
1541
406
648
1187
952
140
84
123
656
161
91
560
354
207
804
36
152
527
73
64
1107
45
30
336
60
693
1037
511
952
585
311
542
93

1284
574
600
260
730
286
648

2132
162
256
408

1178

1456
226

2308
144

2826

1228

1290

1886

2674
786

1240

1626

2162

1418
740
408

2320
736
316

1081

1730
838

1512
146
550

1176
268
304

1856
138
310
842
190

1140

2216

1044

1868

1142
914

1232
362

45,72%
35,89%
34,00%
49,23%
11,10%
21,33%
39,66%
50,70%
14,81%
47,27%
52,21%
49,49%
56,32%
30,53%
24,13%
40,28%
28,56%
57,17%
43,10%
42,15%
57,63%
51,65%
52,26%
73,00%
44,03%

9,87%
11,35%
30,15%
28,28%
21,88%
28,80%
51,80%
20,46%
24,70%
53,17%
24,66%
27,64%
44,81%
27,24%
21,05%
59,64%
32,61%

9,68%
39,90%
31,58%
60,79%
46,80%
48,95%
50,96%
51,23%
34,03%
43,99%
25,69%



661850
661820
652102
661818
661847
661851
661659
661836
661708
665141
661779
661692
661722
661802
661839
661831
661858

RODRIGUE, Jeannot
ROY, Daniel

ROY, Gilles

ROY, Paul

SALVAS, Jean
SEVIGNY, Rose-Aimée
THEROUX, Denis
THIBAULT, Claude
THIBAULT, Eric
THIBAULT, Lucy
THIBEAULT, Richard
TOURIGNY, Yvon
TURCOTTE, Francine
VANDAL, Serge
VILLIARD, André
VILLIARD, Daniel
VOROBIEF, Annie

Sr30
Hommes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Femmes
Sr30
Sr30
Hommes
Femmes
Hommes
Hommes
Femmes
Sr30
Sr30
Sr30
Femmes
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36
29
17
33
30
33

18

191
63
352
114
17
28
49
131
578
517
288
542
503
671
76
208
36

478
404
976
240
322
170
230
1440
2092
1192
972
1636
2868
2010
336
570
172

39,96%
15,59%
36,07%
47,50%

5,28%
16,47%
21,30%

9,10%
27,63%
43,37%
29,63%
33,13%
17,54%
33,38%
22,62%
36,49%
20,93%



